THE DATASHEET OF
PHVL-3R9H505-R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Technical Data ELX1022 Effective February 2021
PHVL Supercapacitors
Cylindrical packs
Description
Eaton supercapacitors are high reliability, high

current5
(A)
Nominal
leakage
current2
(µA)
Peak
power4
(W)
Stored
energy3
(mWh)
Short circuit
current**6
(A)
0.47 PHVL-3R9V474-R PHVL-3R9H474-R 0.40 0.77 1.0 9.5 0.993 9.75
1.5 PHVL-3R9V155-R PHVL-3R9H155-R 0.16 2.35 2.0 23.8 3.17 24.3
2.5 PHVL-3R9V255-R PHVL-3R9H255-R 0.08 4.06 4.0 47.5 5.28 48.8
3.0 PHVL-3R9V305-R PHVL-3R9H305-R 0.08 4.71 4.0 47.5 6.34 48.8
5.0 PHVL-3R9V505-R PHVL-3R9H505-R 0.07 7.22 5.0 54.3 10.6 55.7
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change

﻿﻿
Part numbering system
P HVL –3R9 V 15 5 -R
Type Family code Voltage (V)
R = decimal Configuration Capacitance (μF)
Value Multiplier
Standard product
P = Pack HVL= Product family 3R9 = 3.9 V V= Vertical
H= Horizontal Example 155= 15 x 105 μF or 1.5 F
Packaging information
•	 Standard packaging: Bulk, 100 parts per bag
Part marking
•	 Manufacturer
•	 Capacitance value (F)
•	 Working voltage (V)
•	 Family code or part number
•	 Polarity mark
•
B
C
P
C
A
A
D
E
d'
P
B
C
P
E'
F C
A
A
D'F
d'
Positive lead
Positive lead
Vertical part
number
Horizontal part
number A B C d’ D D’ E E’ F P
Typical
mass (g)
PHVL-3R9V474-R PHVL-3R9H474-R 9.0 17.3 14.5 0.5 20 15 25 20 2.0 11.8 2.6
PHVL-3R9V155-R PHVL-3R9H155-R 9.0 17.3 22 0.5 20 15 25 20 2.0 11.8 3.0
PHVL-3R9V255-R PHVL-3R9H255-R 11 21.3 23 0.6 20 15 25 20 2.0 5.3 4.5
PHVL-3R9V305-R PHVL-3R9H305-R 9.0 17.3 32.5 0.5 20 15 25 20 2.0 11.8 4.8
PHVL-3R9V505-R PHVL-3R9H505-R 11 21.3 32.5 0.6 20 15 25 20 2.0 5.3 6.8
Tolerances Maximum ± 0.02 Minimum ± 0.5
Note: Longer lead is positive
Vertical Horizontal
Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com/electronics
© 2021 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. ELX1022 BU-ELX21023
February 2021
PHVL Supercapacitors﻿
Cylindrical packs﻿
﻿﻿